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KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

THRISSUR - 680 596

PHONE: 0487 - 2207774    FAX: 0487 - 2206770

 
 

NOTIFICATION
 

Sub: Conduct of Series of Webinars under Centre for Gerontological Studies-reg:-
 
          It is hereby informed that in continuation of the Webinars conducted on "Confusion in
Elderly"  and on "Pain and Palliative Issues in Geriatric Care",  the University is organizing a
series of Webinars under Centre for Gerontological Studies for creating awreness on issues
related to Geriatric Care.The Webinars are as follows.
SI 
No Topic Resource Person Date Time

1 Identification and Management 
of Dementia in Elderly

Dr.Shaji.K.S

Retd. Professor and Head,Dept. of 
Psychiatry,Govt.Medical College,Thrissur

23-09-
2020

2pm-
4pm

2 Nutritional Needs of Elderly
Dr.Alka Ganesh

Chairperson General Medicine & Section 
Head Geriatric Service, GKNM hospital

01-10-
2020

2pm-
4pm

3 Ethics of Research in 
Gerontological Studies

Dr.Nandini Kumar

Vice President,FERCI
07-10-
2020

2pm-
4pm

Those who are interested can attend the Webinar through the link which will be provided in the
Home page of the KUHS Website.

For more details contact:

Dr.Subhadra.K.T   9447356378    E-mail : cdms@kuhs.ac.in

Phone: 0487 2207774

                                                                                                                             
                                                                                       Registrar

No : 15078/Schools & Centres/A1/KUHS/2020 Date : 14-09-2020


